
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Kansas State 283  285       568  -8 

T4  2   UCF 286  284       570  -6 
1  3   Illinois State  279  292       571  -5 
3  4   Yale  285  293       578  +2 

T4  5   Eastern Michigan  286  293       579  +3 
6  6   Cincinnati 290  294       584  +8 
8  7   Northern Illinois  298  293       591  +15 

T9  8   George Mason  299  293       592  +16 
T9  9   Bethune-Cookman University 299  296       595  +19 
7  10   Wisconsin 295  301       596  +20 

12  11   Indiana  303  295       598  +22 
14  12   Florida A&M  308  299       607  +31 
11  T13   Richmond 301  307       608  +32 
13  T13   Princeton  304  304       608  +32 
16  15   North Alabama 312  298       610  +34 
15  16   Akron, U. of 311  305       616  +40 
18  17   Yale  314  305       619  +43 
17  18   Lehigh University 313  308       621  +45 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kansas State 283 285 568

1 Jeremy Gandon (2) 70 67 137

T5 Jacob Eklund (4) 66 75 141

T15 Ben Fernandez (1) 72 73 145

T27 Roland Massimino (3) 75 72 147

T49 J.C. Campbell (5) 78 73 151

2 UCF 286 284 570

2 Bobby Bai (1) 67 71 138

T3 Kyler Tate (2) 72 67 139

T9 Clement Charmasson (3) 72 71 143

T44 Tommy Cao (4) 75 75 150

T85 Pedro Lencart (5) 77 80 157

3 Illinois State 279 292 571

T3 Joel Durnford (3) 71 68 139

T5 Dan Anfield (5) 69 72 141

T12 David Rauer (4) 70 74 144

T44 David Perkins (2) 69 81 150

T49 Trent Wallace (1) 73 78 151

4 Yale 285 293 578

T12 Teddy Zinsner (3) 71 73 144

T15 James Nicholas (1) 73 72 145

T15 Sean Yi (4) 69 76 145

T27 Darren Lin (5) 75 72 147

T35 Eoin Leonard (2) 72 77 149

5 Eastern Michigan 286 293 579

T9 Beau Breault (1) 70 73 143

T15 Zack Mason (5) 72 73 145

T29 Cougar Collins (4) 72 76 148

T35 Ty Celone (2) 78 71 149

T49 Zach Sudinsky (3) 72 79 151

6 Cincinnati 290 294 584

T9 Nicolas Osterburg (2) 72 71 143

T12 Austin Squires (1) 70 74 144

T35 Sam Jean (3) 72 77 149

T49 Andy Mayhew (4) 76 75 151

T65 Clay Amlung (5) 79 74 153

7 Northern Illinois 298 293 591

T15 Salvador Rocha (1) 72 73 145

T29 Tommy Dunsire (3) 74 74 148

T35 Thomas DeMarco (2) 75 74 149

T35 Paul Schlimm (4) 77 72 149

T59 Jordan Less (5) 77 75 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 George Mason 299 293 592

T15 Sam Jung (1) 72 73 145

T15 Jeff Wilson (4) 76 69 145

T65 J.P. Miller (2) 77 76 153

T75 William Christian (5) 74 81 155

T80 Connor Messick (3) 81 75 156

9 Bethune-Cookman University 299 296 595

T5 Marcus Sundlof (3) 69 72 141

T44 Jake Lane (2) 77 73 150

T59 Dante Davis (4) 75 77 152

T71 Christian Hovstadius (1) 78 76 154

T71 Lucas Jonsson (5) 79 75 154

10 Wisconsin 295 301 596

8 Griffin Barela (2) 69 73 142

T35 Pete Kuhl (4) 75 74 149

T44 Jordan Hahn (1) 73 77 150

T75 Sam Anderson (3) 78 77 155

T85 Tom Calbi (5) 79 78 157

11 Indiana 303 295 598

T15 Ethan Shepherd (2) 72 73 145

T35 Jake Brown (3) 79 70 149

T35 Mitch Davis (5) 76 73 149

T80 Brock Ochsenreiter (1) 77 79 156

T85 Harry Reynolds (4) 78 79 157

12 Florida A&M 308 299 607

T49 Alejandro Toro Cupril (4) 77 74 151

T49 Ethan Mangum (5) 79 72 151

T65 Mulbe Dillard (1) 74 79 153

T71 Mahindra Lutchman (3) 80 74 154

T85 Cameron Riley (2) 78 79 157

T13 Richmond 301 307 608

T24 Michael Baker (1) 72 74 146

T59 Ben Wanichek (2) 79 73 152

T75 Michael Childress (3) 75 80 155

T75 Andrew McInerney (5) 75 80 155

T94 Zack Justice (4) 79 82 161

T13 Princeton 304 304 608

T44 Jack Roberts (5) 77 73 150

T49 Sam Clayman (4) 75 76 151

T59 Evan Quinn (1) 77 75 152

T75 Jake Mayer (3) 75 80 155

99 Max Ting (2) 82 82 164

15 North Alabama 312 298 610

T29 Jackson Wedgeworth (1) 81 67 148

T49 Aaron Jackson (2) 76 75 151

T59 Eli Hodges (4) 75 77 152

91 Payton Massey (3) 80 79 159

100 Thomas Luther (5) 84 81 165

16 Akron, U. of 311 305 616

T24 Elliott Grayson (1) 73 73 146

T24 Mitchell McFarland (2) 73 73 146

T97 Beau Bayerl (3) 82 81 163

T97 Ignacio Puente (4) 85 78 163

T106 Kaleb Smith (5) 83 90 173
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Yale 314 305 619

T29 Paul Stankey (3) 75 73 148

T49 Matt Smith (1) 77 74 151

T80 Perry Xin (4) 80 76 156

101 Jordan Weitz (2) 82 84 166

102 Kevin Wu (5) 86 82 168

18 Lehigh University 313 308 621

T65 Owen Quinn (1) 75 78 153

T71 Lee Hammerschmidt (4) 81 73 154

T80 Michael Tanaka (3) 77 79 156

T89 Ryan Kelly (2) 80 78 158

T103 Max Redetzke (5) 87 82 169
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T15 Mason Lenhart (Cincinnati) 70 75 145

T29 Michael Mattas (Northern Illinois ) 76 72 148

T29 Evan Gaesser (Indiana ) 74 74 148

T35 Colin Kresl (UCF) 76 73 149

T49 Andrew O'Brien (Illinois State ) 72 79 151

T59 Takahiro Nojima (George Mason ) 77 75 152

T65 Cameron Frazier (Wisconsin) 81 72 153

T65 Jalen Ledger (UCF) 78 75 153

T80 Guy Waterhouse (Princeton ) 76 80 156

T89 Will Hopkins (Kansas State) 81 77 158

T92 Andrew Sciarretta (Richmond) 79 81 160

T92 Trevor Ranton (Indiana ) 80 80 160

T94 Florian Blatti (George Mason ) 82 79 161

T94 Max Holm (Princeton ) 81 80 161

T103 Evan Yakubov (Indiana ) 84 85 169

105 Caden McLaughlin (Princeton ) 82 88 170

T106 Ben Tyrrell (Illinois State ) 88 85 173

108 Eamon Marone (Lehigh University) 91 92 183
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 1   Jeremy Gandon  Kansas State  70  67       137  -7   
2 2   Bobby Bai  UCF  67  71       138  -6   

T15 T3   Kyler Tate  UCF  72  67       139  -5   
T13 T3   Joel Durnford  Illinois State  71  68       139  -5   
T3 T5   Dan Anfield  Illinois State  69  72       141  -3   
T3 T5   Marcus Sundlof  Bethune-Cookman University  69  72       141  -3   
1 T5   Jacob Eklund  Kansas State  66  75       141  -3   

T3 8   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  69  73       142  -2   
T15 T9   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  72  71       143  -1   
T8 T9   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  70  73       143  -1   
T15 T9   Clement Charmasson  UCF  72  71       143  -1   
T8 T12   David Rauer  Illinois State  70  74       144  E   
T13 T12   Teddy Zinsner  Yale  71  73       144  E   
T8 T12   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  70  74       144  E   
T15 T15   Salvador Rocha  Northern Illinois  72  73       145  +1   
T15 T15   Ben Fernandez  Kansas State  72  73       145  +1   
T29 T15   James Nicholas  Yale  73  72       145  +1   
T8 T15   Mason Lenhart *  Cincinnati  70  75       145  +1   
T15 T15   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  72  73       145  +1   
T3 T15   Sean Yi  Yale  69  76       145  +1   
T51 T15   Jeff Wilson  George Mason  76  69       145  +1   
T15 T15   Zack Mason  Eastern Michigan  72  73       145  +1   
T15 T15   Sam Jung  George Mason  72  73       145  +1   
T15 T24   Michael Baker  Richmond  72  74       146  +2   
T29 T24   Elliott Grayson  Akron, U. of  73  73       146  +2   
T29 T24   Mitchell McFarland  Akron, U. of  73  73       146  +2   
T38 T27   Roland Massimino  Kansas State  75  72       147  +3   
T38 T27   Darren Lin  Yale  75  72       147  +3   
T34 T29   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  74  74       148  +4   
T38 T29   Paul Stankey  Yale (B)  75  73       148  +4   
T15 T29   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  72  76       148  +4   
T90 T29   Jackson Wedgeworth  North Alabama  81  67       148  +4   
T51 T29   Michael Mattas *  Northern Illinois  76  72       148  +4   
T34 T29   Evan Gaesser *  Indiana  74  74       148  +4   
T70 T35   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  78  71       149  +5   
T38 T35   Thomas DeMarco  Northern Illinois  75  74       149  +5   
T58 T35   Paul Schlimm  Northern Illinois  77  72       149  +5   
T38 T35   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  75  74       149  +5   
T77 T35   Jake Brown  Indiana  79  70       149  +5   
T15 T35   Eoin Leonard  Yale  72  77       149  +5   
T15 T35   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  72  77       149  +5   
T51 T35   Colin Kresl *  UCF  76  73       149  +5   
T51 T35   Mitch Davis  Indiana  76  73       149  +5   
T58 T44   Jake Lane  Bethune-Cookman University  77  73       150  +6   

T29 T44   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  73  77       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T44   Jack Roberts  Princeton  77  73       150  +6   
T3 T44   David Perkins  Illinois State  69  81       150  +6   
T38 T44   Tommy Cao  UCF  75  75       150  +6   
T15 T49   Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  72  79       151  +7   
T70 T49   J.C. Campbell  Kansas State  78  73       151  +7   
T38 T49   Sam Clayman  Princeton  75  76       151  +7   
T29 T49   Trent Wallace  Illinois State  73  78       151  +7   
T51 T49   Andy Mayhew  Cincinnati  76  75       151  +7   
T51 T49   Aaron Jackson  North Alabama  76  75       151  +7   
T15 T49   Andrew O'Brien *  Illinois State  72  79       151  +7   
T58 T49   Alejandro Toro Cupril  Florida A&M  77  74       151  +7   
T58 T49   Matt Smith  Yale (B)  77  74       151  +7   
T77 T49   Ethan Mangum  Florida A&M  79  72       151  +7   
T58 T59   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  77  75       152  +8   
T58 T59   Evan Quinn  Princeton  77  75       152  +8   
T38 T59   Dante Davis  Bethune-Cookman University  75  77       152  +8   
T77 T59   Ben Wanichek  Richmond  79  73       152  +8   
T38 T59   Eli Hodges  North Alabama  75  77       152  +8   
T58 T59   Takahiro Nojima *  George Mason  77  75       152  +8   
T38 T65   Owen Quinn  Lehigh University  75  78       153  +9   
T77 T65   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  79  74       153  +9   
T70 T65   Jalen Ledger *  UCF  78  75       153  +9   
T58 T65   J.P. Miller  George Mason  77  76       153  +9   
T34 T65   Mulbe Dillard  Florida A&M  74  79       153  +9   
T90 T65   Cameron Frazier *  Wisconsin  81  72       153  +9   
T77 T71   Lucas Jonsson  Bethune-Cookman University  79  75       154  +10   
T70 T71   Christian Hovstadius  Bethune-Cookman University  78  76       154  +10   
T90 T71   Lee Hammerschmidt  Lehigh University  81  73       154  +10   
T85 T71   Mahindra Lutchman  Florida A&M  80  74       154  +10   
T38 T75   Jake Mayer  Princeton  75  80       155  +11   
T38 T75   Andrew McInerney  Richmond  75  80       155  +11   
T70 T75   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  78  77       155  +11   
T38 T75   Michael Childress  Richmond  75  80       155  +11   
T34 T75   William Christian  George Mason  74  81       155  +11   
T58 T80   Michael Tanaka  Lehigh University  77  79       156  +12   
T90 T80   Connor Messick  George Mason  81  75       156  +12   
T85 T80   Perry Xin  Yale (B)  80  76       156  +12   
T51 T80   Guy Waterhouse *  Princeton  76  80       156  +12   
T58 T80   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  77  79       156  +12   
T70 T85   Cameron Riley  Florida A&M  78  79       157  +13   
T77 T85   Tom Calbi  Wisconsin  79  78       157  +13   
T58 T85   Pedro Lencart  UCF  77  80       157  +13   

T70 T85   Harry Reynolds  Indiana  78  79       157  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T90 T89   Will Hopkins *  Kansas State  81  77       158  +14   
T85 T89   Ryan Kelly  Lehigh University  80  78       158  +14   
T85 91   Payton Massey  North Alabama  80  79       159  +15   
T85 T92   Trevor Ranton *  Indiana  80  80       160  +16   
T77 T92   Andrew Sciarretta *  Richmond  79  81       160  +16   
T96 T94   Florian Blatti *  George Mason  82  79       161  +17   
T77 T94   Zack Justice  Richmond  79  82       161  +17   
T90 T94   Max Holm *  Princeton  81  80       161  +17   
104 T97   Ignacio Puente  Akron, U. of  85  78       163  +19   
T96 T97   Beau Bayerl  Akron, U. of  82  81       163  +19   
T96 99   Max Ting  Princeton  82  82       164  +20   

T102 100   Thomas Luther  North Alabama  84  81       165  +21   
T96 101   Jordan Weitz  Yale (B)  82  84       166  +22   
105 102   Kevin Wu  Yale (B)  86  82       168  +24   

T102 T103   Evan Yakubov *  Indiana  84  85       169  +25   
106 T103   Max Redetzke  Lehigh University  87  82       169  +25   
T96 105   Caden McLaughlin *  Princeton  82  88       170  +26   
101 T106   Kaleb Smith  Akron, U. of  83  90       173  +29   
107 T106   Ben Tyrrell *  Illinois State  88  85       173  +29   
108 108   Eamon Marone *  Lehigh University  91  92       183  +39   
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